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Danyelle Pittman

dpittman@mdwise.or
317-719-5377

Amy Kerr

akerr@mdwise.org
317-741-4352

Region 3

Lauryn Swift

lgooch@mdwise.org
317-460-3419

Region 4

Amanda Deaton

adeaton@mdwise.org
317-914-5953

Region 5

LeAnne Ramsey

Iramsey(@mdwise.or
317-460-4697

Region 6

Chris Bryant

cbryant@mdwise.org
317-517-4776
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PROVIDER GROUP REPRESENTATIVES

Tonya Trout Provider Groups
ttrout@mdwise.org Ascension St.Vincent
317-766-0505 Franciscan Alliance

Beacon

Union

Parkview

Home Health and Hospice
Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNFs)

LaToya Robertson Provider Groups
Irobertson@mdwise.or Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs)
317-552-8420 Rural Health Center (RHCs)

Community Mental Health Centers (CMHCs)
Eskenazi Health

Amanda Deaton Provider Groups

adeaton@mdwise.org DME and HME

317-914-5953 Laboratory Services
Dialysis Clinics

American Health Network
Out of State Providers

PROVIDER RELATIONS LEADERSHIP

Josh Burger

Director of Provider Relations
jburger@mdwise.or

317-460-4510

HELPFUL RESOURCES

Provider Enroliment

mdwise.org/for-providers/become-a-provider

myMDwise Provider Portal

mdwise.org/for-providers/mymdwise-provider-portal

Provider Customer Service Unit (PCSU)
[-833-654-9192
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